
SUBJECT SANSKRIT

T T NLH T NLH T P T P

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME TOTAL CLASSES 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 12

1 ANJARA NIDHIBEN NARESHBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 12

2 BAGIYA TRUSHA RAMBHAI 20 6 7 9 10 12 9 12 8

3 BAMBHANIYA PRINSI BHAGVANBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 12

4 BHATT YASHVEE ASHOKKUMAR 20 7 7 10 10 14 9 14 12

5 BHEDA SAGAR ARSIBHAI 21 6 6 12 9 14 10 12 8

6 BOKHANI POOJA ARVINDBHAI 20 7 7 11 11 14 11 14 10

7 CHAUDHARI ASTHAKUMARI KISHANBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 9

8 CHAUDHARY ASHVINBHAI SHANKARBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 9

9 CHAUHAN ANUSHKA VISHALBHAI 17 5 7 9 9 11 8 12 9

10 CHAUHAN MANISHABEN NOGHABHAI 16 6 5 7 8 12 7 12 11

11 CHAUHAN PARTH JESINGBHAI 20 6 7 12 11 12 9 13 9

12 CHAUHAN ROHIT PATHUBHAI 21 7 6 11 9 15 10 13 8

13 CHAVDA NAYAN ASHOKBHAI 17 6 7 11 10 11 9 12 9

14 DABHANI TUSHARKUMAR NARESHBHAI 19 7 5 11 10 11 9 14 9

15 DABHI DHRUVKUMAR LAXMANBHAI 21 6 7 11 11 12 11 14 9

16 DABHI PRAGNESH KANJIBHAI 20 6 7 10 11 9 10 11 9

17 DANGAR RIDDHIBEN MANSUKHBHAI 22 7 7 11 11 15 11 14 10

18 DAVE NANDANI SHAILESHBHAI 19 7 6 10 9 11 10 14 12

19 GADHAVI DIYA BHUPESHDAN 21 7 7 11 10 14 10 14 12

20 GAMIT SAHILBHAI BHAGUBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 14 11 13 9

21 GANAVA KILANBHAI MANSING 19 6 6 11 9 13 9 13 9

22 GANGAL VAIBHAV JAYANTIBHAI 18 7 5 9 9 10 8 12 9

23 GAVADE NEHA PARSHURAM 19 5 7 9 10 11 7 12 9

24 GHODAKIYA YOGESH BATUKBHAI 19 7 7 9 8 13 10 14 9

25 GORADIYA POONAM DEVABHAI 17 7 5 6 7 12 6 12 10

26 GOSWAMI MAHIPAL DIPAKGIRI 22 7 7 12 11 14 11 14 8

27 KAMBARIYA KRISHNABEN LAKHAMANBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 11

28 KATIRA ANJALI BALUBHAI 20 6 6 11 9 14 11 14 11

29 KHASIYA TARUN JITUBHAI 14 6 3 5 5 11 7 10 8

30 KUBAVAT SAKSHI HASMUKHBHAI 20 7 6 11 9 13 10 13 10

SUBJECT SANSKRIT

T T NLH T NLH T P T P

ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME TOTAL CLASSES 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 10

31 MADHAVI NAMRATA MAHENDRABHAI 22 6 7 11 11 14 10 13 10

32 MAHIDA MEET MOHANBHAI 18 4 7 10 10 11 4 8 10

33 MAKAWANA SHRUTIBEN SURESHBHAI 21 7 7 12 11 15 10 14 10

34 MAKVANA KHUSHBU HAMIRBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 15 10 14 10

35 MATANG MAHI KHIMJI 20 7 6 10 9 13 11 13 10

36 MEMAKIYA RUSHITBHAI RAMESHBHAI 18 7 7 11 10 7 4 10 7

37 NAKUM SHREYA DINESHKUMAR 15 5 6 9 8 10 7 12 7

38 PARMAR DHRUVISHA KANTILAL 22 7 7 10 11 15 10 14 10

39 PARMAR PAYAL MAHESHBHAI 22 7 7 11 11 15 10 14 10

40 PARMAR POOJA VIJAYBHAI 21 5 7 12 11 13 8 13 9

41 PATEL BHARGAVIBEN SURESHBHAI 20 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 10

42 PATEL NIYATIKUMARI BIPINBHAI 21 7 7 11 10 14 11 14 10

43 PATEL PRINSI RAJESHBHAI 21 7 7 11 10 14 10 14 10

44 PATEL URJASVIBEN GANESHBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 10

45 PATIL VEDANT UMAKANT 22 7 7 12 11 12 10 14 10

46 RATHOD ROHIT PITHABHAI 21 6 6 12 11 13 8 14 10

47 RATHOD SONAL RAJESHBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 10

48 SARDHARA DEVANGI ANILBHAI 21 7 7 11 11 15 10 14 10

49 SHAPARIYA SANCHITA HARISHBHAI 20 7 7 10 11 15 9 14 10

50 SHARMA HONEY HEMANTKUMAR 18 7 6 9 8 12 10 13 9

51 SHEKH SANIYABEN HASANBHAI 15 4 5 9 8 10 7 12 9

52 SHETHA MAHAMMDAYAZ IQBALBHAI 19 5 6 7 9 7 4 11 5

53 SHREEMALI BHOOMI RAJESHBHAI 21 7 6 12 10 15 10 13 10

54 SOLANKI KRISH NARANBHAI 19 7 6 9 9 14 9 12 9

55 SUMARA SHIV JIGNESHKUMAR 16 6 6 10 9 9 6 9 10

56 VADHER MAHARSHI DHAVALBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 14 9 13 10

57 VASAVA VRINDABEN CHETANBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 14 11 14 10

58 VIBHANI TANISHA JIGNESHBHAI 22 7 7 12 11 15 11 14 10

59 VISHWAKARMA RESHAMIKUMARI HARIOM 18 7 5 9 8 13 10 12 10

60 ZALAVADIYA SHREYA DINESHBHAI 17 6 5 9 8 12 9 12 8
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